
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

I,4ethod of Procuremenl

-fill-" 
of Prccurement

Tender No

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time ofBld Closing

Date & Time olBld opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria lor Bid Evaluation

DetalLs of Bids(s) Evaluatlon

EVALUA REPORT
IA3 Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004l

: Aimorls Security Force

: Tendel Notice

: Purchase of Hardware (Computel CoIe i5 Gen 11 oty 25 Nos )

| 212022-23lPtocdaled'19-08-2022

: 1665551 d12248-2022 & Conigendum '166537 dt 21-09'2022

23-09-2022 at 1100 hours

23-09-2022 at 1130 hours

03

Specilication Based

Deta I is as under

q,A\L

-f,

Lowest Eva uated Bidder I'il/s Fatemi Dex. Karachi

Any other add itiona I / su pporting inlormation, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

otflcialStampi
.Standard Biddinq Documenls (SBD)

>t
Mr. Naush ad Ahmed

Addl. Dir€ctor (AsF south sectt)
President of the Board

Airpods Security Folce

^q\rfr-'\P

{ ;l>'"

Name of Bidder
Financial

(lfApplicable)
Evaluated Cost

(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for Rejeclion/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

It4/s Faterni lmpex, Karachi 5,315,625t-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in lermsofqualty and cost

l\y'/s National Radlo Tele

comm!nicalion Corporation,

Har p!r
5,654,350/.

G4

Marks
Technical

(lfApplicable)

(



EVALUATION REPORI
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

Name of Procu ng Agency

l\,lethod of Proculement

Title ol Procurement

Tender No

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time ol Bid Openinq

No of Bids Received

Criteria tol Bd Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Eval!ation

Airports Secu ly Force

Tender Notice

Purchase oi Hardware (Laptop Core i5 Gen 11 Qty 25 Nos.)

21 2022-23 I P t oc daled 1 9-08-2022

1665551 dt 2248-2022 & conigendum 1 66537 dt 21-09'2022

23-09-2022 at 1100 hours

23-09-2022 at 1130 hours

04

Specilication Based

Deta I is as undel

Lowest Evaluated Bidderl M/s FatemilllBexlXal?!!i

Any other additional/ supporting inlormation, the procuring agency may Like to share Nil

OfilcialStamp

Name of Bidder

l'4arks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evalualed Cost
(Rs.)

Rules,Regulation/SBDYPolicy/
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

M/s Fatemi !mpex, Karachi 1,990,800/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being rnost advantageous

bid in terms ofqualtyand cosl

[,li s Key,tex Appareb, Khi 2,640,000/-

M/s Trailblazer Ace Grace
Engineers, Khi

MI6 National Radio Tele

communication
Corporation, Haripur

'Standard Bidding Documenls (SBD).

Mr. Naushad Ahmed

AddL. Dilector (ASF South Sectl)

President of the Board

Airports Sec!rily Force

3,153,600/.

3,168,276/.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\,4ethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Dale & Time of Bid Closing

Daie & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

C tera for Bid Evaluation

Delails of Bids(s) EvaluaUon

Ahports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Hardware (Documenl Sc€nner Qty 03 Nos )

21 2022 -23 I P t oc daied 1 9-08-202 1

1665551 dt2248-2022 & Corrigendum 166537 dt 21-09-2022

23-09-2022 at 1 '100 hours

23-09-2022 al 1130 hours

02

Speciication Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

l\l/s Fatemi lmpex, Khi 298,350i.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

b d n terms of quallty and cost

l\l/s Nationa Radio Tele

communication Corporat on,

Haripur

57 4,425 l.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Fatemi lmDex, Karachi

Any other additional i supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

ofilcialStamp:

Nit

Mr. Naushad Ahmed
Addl. Director (ASF South Sectt)

President of the Board

Airports Securily Force

*Standard Bidding Documenls (SBD).



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procuremenl

Title of Procuremenl

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & T me of Bid Closing

Date & T me of Bid Opening

No of Bids Rec€ived

Criteria lol Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Lowest Evaluated Biddel: M/s Fatcmi lmDex. Karachi

Any other additional/ supporting informalion, the plocuing agency may like to share

Offlcial Stamp:

Aiporls Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Hardware {Spray Jet Color Printel Qly 05 Nos.)

212022-23 I P t o c daled 1 9 -08 -2021

1665551 d|2248-2022 & Conigendum 166537 dt 21'09-2022

23-09-2022 at 1100 hours

23-09-2022 at 1130 houls

02

Specilication Based

Detail is as under

N

-->D)*-
Mr Naush ad Ahmed

Addl D rector (ASF South Sectt)

Plesident of the Board

Alrcods Security Force

Name of Bidder
Financial

(lfApplicable)
Evaluated Cost

(Rs.)

Rules/RegulationlSBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

343,9801
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)( x)being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost

lv/s Nalional Radio Te e

communication CorPoration,

Haripur

452,812

EVALUATION REPORT

tAs Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 20041

Marks
Technical

(lfApplicable)

'Standard Bidding Documents iSBD).

l\l/s Fatemi lmpex, Kh



'1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

'10

Name of Procurng Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteia lor Bid Evaluation

Detai s of B ds(s) Evaluation

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

: Airports Security Force

: Tefder Notice

: Purchase of Hardware (Laser Jet Printer Qty 10 Nos.)

: 212022-23lProcdated19-08-2021

: 1665551 dl22-08-2A22 & Congendum 166537 dt 21-09-2022

: 23-09-2022 at 1100 hours

: 23-09-2022 at 1130 hours

:03
: Specification Based

i Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated Cosl
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

M/s Trailblazer Ace Grace
Engineers, Karachi

862,',t25t.

't,091,200/

Accepted as per PPRA Ru es 36
(bXix)being most adva ntageous

bid il1 terms ofqLrality and cost

I\4/s Keytex Apparels, Khi

l\.4/s National Radio Tele

communicat on Corporation,

Haripur

1,032,4121.

Lowesl Evaluated Bidder: M/s TrailblazerAce Grace Enqineerc. Karachi

OfficialStamp

-\

Mr. Naushad Ahmed
Addl. Director (ASF South Seclt)

President of the Board

Airports Securjty Force

'Standard Bidding Docurnents (SBD)

Any other addiliona / supporting informalion, the procuring agency may ike to share Nil

Financial
(lf Applicable)


